Aquathlon
Pos No Name

1 200 Joshua Algate

2 208 Charlie Churchill

3 219 Hayden Ozoux

4 226 Kaelen Ward

5 204 Callum Bailey

6 225 Matthew Turner

7 217 Beau Mullins

8 201 Gilbert Barrett

9 222 Raphael Short

10 205 Nicholas Kenos

11 220 Jacob Rope

12 202 Mackinlee Carroll

13 216 Alexander Donaldson

14 209 Cullen Mann

15 207 Tate Jahn

16 213 Coen Modlich

17 221 Dean Skroza

18 210 Seb Walker

19 218 Seight Sarah

20 215 Rory Leece

21 223 Charlie Smith

22 214 Henry Walsgott

23 206 Fletcher Davies

24 203 Cohen Dunning

25 211 Troy Kingma
212 Mackenzie Crocker
224 Hamish Wood
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Region
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland White
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland White
Queensland White
Queensland
Queensland White
Queensland White
Victoria
Queensland
Queensland White
Western Australia
Queensland White
Western Australia
Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Queensland White
Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Queensland

Western Australia

Time
10:28
10:30
10:42
10:44
10:49
10:56
10:58
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:11
11:14
11:32
11:34
11:42
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:57
12:08
12:15
12:27
12:40
13:31
13:59
NYS
NYS

Runl
00:02:55

00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:55
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:07
00:03:09
00:03:10
00:03:07
00:03:13
00:02:56
00:03:08
00:03:13
00:03:21
00:03:25
00:03:07
00:03:21
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:34
00:03:50

schoolsport
AUSTRALIA

Overall Results: Male

Tl
00:00:19

00:00:20
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:23

Swim
00:02:51
00:02:48
00:02:59
00:03:07
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:02:56
00:03:05
00:02:49
00:03:03
00:03:02
00:03:16
00:03:01
00:03:05
00:03:21
00:03:01
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:09
00:03:24
00:03:05
00:03:22
00:03:12
00:03:42
00:03:44

T2
00:00:25

00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:25
00:00:29
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:37

Run2
00:03:55

00:04:01
00:04:04
00:03:54
00:04:07
00:04:13
00:04:08
00:04:01
00:04:10
00:04:04
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:32
00:04:27
00:04:13
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:14
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:52
00:04:44
00:05:04
00:05:12
00:05:22
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Aquathlon
Pos No Name

1 247 Elke Rayward
2 235 Jaz-Phoenix Edmondstone
3 227 Piper Anderson
4 243 Summer Murray
5 245 Sophie Hall
6 253 Layla Wyper
7 250 Natalia Webbe
8 232 Grace Francis
9 231 Jessica Conrad
10 248 Siena Picton
11 251 Elisha Wilkinson
12 228 Addison Attrill
13 236 Lilja Jonsdottir
14 246 Olivia Smith
15 240 Molly Lane
16 254 Elkie Wood
17 244 Maggie Mendes
18 252 Meg White
19 239 Poppi Mended
20 229 Lynn Kodsi
21 242 Ava Rodgers
22 230 Teagan Balsdon
23 237 Keziah Wolfe
24 233 Ella Seaburgh
25 255 Lua Wilson
26 234 Hope Mchenry
27 241 Neve Turton
28 238 Mia Mcpherson
29 249 Angelina Ung

08/09/2022 12:31:06 PM

¢

Region
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland
Victoria
Queensland
Queensland
Queensland White
Queensland
Queensland White
Queensland White
Queensland White
Queensland White
Western Australia
Queensland White
Queensland White
Queensland White
Western Australia
Queensland
Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

Western Australia

Western Australia

Time
10:24
10:32
10:39
10:51
10:55
10:56
10:56
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:43
11:50
11:52
12:09
12:20
12:26
12:48
12:52
13:09
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:58
14:29
15:50

Runl
00:02:58

00:02:58
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:02:52
00:03:06
00:03:00
00:02:59
00:03:02
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:00
00:03:08
00:03:15
00:03:14
00:03:22
00:03:21
00:03:14
00:03:22
00:03:24
00:03:08
00:03:30
00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:32
00:03:31
00:03:40
00:03:55
00:03:55

schoolsport
AUSTRALIA

Overall Results: Female

Tl
00:00:19

00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:23

Swim
00:02:38
00:02:42
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:44
00:02:56
00:03:03
00:02:50
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:03:06
00:03:02
00:03:01
00:02:58
00:03:01
00:02:58
00:03:15
00:02:57
00:03:27
00:03:23
00:03:18
00:03:15
00:03:18
00:03:08
00:03:22
00:03:07
00:03:32
00:03:55

T2
00:00:23

00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:33
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:36
00:00:36
00:00:44
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:56
00:00:42
00:00:39

Run2
00:04:04

00:04:04
00:04:03
00:04:13
00:04:19
00:04:17
00:04:12
00:04:25
00:04:42
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:36
00:04:29
00:04:25
00:04:39
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:43
00:05:11
00:04:45
00:05:22
00:05:02
00:05:12
00:05:04
00:05:40
00:05:31
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:06:56
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