

Aquathlon Overall Results: Male

Pos	No	Name	Region	Time	Run1	T1	Swim	T2	Run2
1	200	Joshua Algate	Queensland	10:28	00:02:55	00:00:19	00:02:51	00:00:25	00:03:55
2	208	Charlie Churchill	Queensland	10:30	00:02:56	00:00:20	00:02:48	00:00:22	00:04:01
3	219	Hayden Ozoux	Queensland	10:42	00:02:56	00:00:18	00:02:59	00:00:23	00:04:04
4	226	Kaelen Ward	Queensland White	10:44	00:02:55	00:00:20	00:03:07	00:00:27	00:03:54
5	204	Callum Bailey	Queensland	10:49	00:02:59	00:00:19	00:02:57	00:00:24	00:04:07
6	225	Matthew Turner	Queensland	10:56	00:03:00	00:00:19	00:02:58	00:00:24	00:04:13
7	217	Beau Mullins	Queensland White	10:58	00:03:07	00:00:19	00:02:56	00:00:26	00:04:08
8	201	Gilbert Barrett	Queensland White	10:59	00:03:09	00:00:19	00:03:05	00:00:23	00:04:01
9	222	Raphael Short	Queensland	10:59	00:03:10	00:00:20	00:02:49	00:00:28	00:04:10
10	205	Nicholas Kenos	Queensland White	10:59	00:03:07	00:00:20	00:03:03	00:00:23	00:04:04
11	220	Jacob Rope	Queensland White	11:11	00:03:13	00:00:20	00:03:02	00:00:26	00:04:08
12	202	Mackinlee Carroll	Victoria	11:14	00:02:56	00:00:22	00:03:16	00:00:28	00:04:10
13	216	Alexander Donaldson	Queensland	11:32	00:03:08	00:00:22	00:03:01	00:00:27	00:04:32
14	209	Cullen Mann	Queensland White	11:34	00:03:13	00:00:22	00:03:05	00:00:25	00:04:27
15	207	Tate Jahn	Western Australia	11:42	00:03:21	00:00:22	00:03:21	00:00:24	00:04:13
16	213	Coen Modlich	Queensland White	11:47	00:03:25	00:00:22	00:03:01	00:00:24	00:04:33
17	221	Dean Skroza	Western Australia	11:47	00:03:07	00:00:20	00:03:16	00:00:27	00:04:34
18	210	Seb Walker	Victoria	11:48	00:03:21	00:00:21	00:03:17	00:00:33	00:04:14
19	218	Seight Sarah	Western Australia	11:57	00:03:19	00:00:23	00:03:09	00:00:30	00:04:35
20	215	Rory Leece	Western Australia	12:08	00:03:21	00:00:20	00:03:24	00:00:25	00:04:35
21	223	Charlie Smith	Queensland White	12:15	00:03:25	00:00:22	00:03:05	00:00:29	00:04:52
22	214	Henry Walsgott	Victoria	12:27	00:03:27	00:00:22	00:03:22	00:00:31	00:04:44
23	206	Fletcher Davies	Victoria	12:40	00:03:28	00:00:24	00:03:12	00:00:30	00:05:04
24	203	Cohen Dunning	Western Australia	13:31	00:03:34	00:00:23	00:03:42	00:00:38	00:05:12
25	211	Troy Kingma	Western Australia	13:59	00:03:50	00:00:23	00:03:44	00:00:37	00:05:22
	212	Mackenzie Crocker	Queensland	NYS					
	224	Hamish Wood	Western Australia	NYS					

08/09/2022 12:31:29 PM Page 1 of 1



Aquathlon Overall Results: Female

Pos	No	Name	Region	Time	Run1	T1	Swim	T2	Run2
1	247	Elke Rayward	Queensland	10:24	00:02:58	00:00:19	00:02:38	00:00:23	00:04:04
2	235	Jaz-Phoenix Edmondstone	Queensland	10:32	00:02:58	00:00:19	00:02:42	00:00:25	00:04:04
3	227	Piper Anderson	Queensland	10:39	00:03:03	00:00:21	00:02:47	00:00:23	00:04:03
4	243	Summer Murray	Queensland	10:51	00:03:03	00:00:22	00:02:47	00:00:24	00:04:13
5	245	Sophie Hall	Victoria	10:55	00:02:52	00:00:22	00:02:47	00:00:33	00:04:19
6	253	Layla Wyper	Queensland	10:56	00:03:06	00:00:24	00:02:44	00:00:23	00:04:17
7	250	Natalia Webbe	Queensland	10:56	00:03:00	00:00:21	00:02:56	00:00:24	00:04:12
8	232	Grace Francis	Queensland White	11:21	00:02:59	00:00:23	00:03:03	00:00:28	00:04:25
9	231	Jessica Conrad	Queensland	11:23	00:03:02	00:00:22	00:02:50	00:00:26	00:04:42
10	248	Siena Picton	Queensland White	11:25	00:03:13	00:00:27	00:02:49	00:00:32	00:04:22
11	251	Elisha Wilkinson	Queensland White	11:27	00:03:15	00:00:23	00:02:50	00:00:32	00:04:24
12	228	Addison Attrill	Queensland White	11:33	00:03:00	00:00:23	00:03:06	00:00:26	00:04:36
13	236	Lilja Jonsdottir	Queensland White	11:35	00:03:08	00:00:26	00:03:02	00:00:27	00:04:29
14	246	Olivia Smith	Western Australia	11:35	00:03:15	00:00:23	00:03:01	00:00:29	00:04:25
15	240	Molly Lane	Queensland White	11:43	00:03:14	00:00:23	00:02:58	00:00:28	00:04:39
16	254	Elkie Wood	Queensland White	11:50	00:03:22	00:00:23	00:03:01	00:00:27	00:04:35
17	244	Maggie Mendes	Queensland White	11:52	00:03:21	00:00:24	00:02:58	00:00:30	00:04:36
18	252	Meg White	Western Australia	12:09	00:03:14	00:00:25	00:03:15	00:00:29	00:04:43
19	239	Poppi Mended	Queensland	12:20	00:03:22	00:00:21	00:02:57	00:00:27	00:05:11
20	229	Lynn Kodsi	Victoria	12:26	00:03:24	00:00:22	00:03:27	00:00:25	00:04:45
21	242	Ava Rodgers	Western Australia	12:48	00:03:08	00:00:23	00:03:23	00:00:30	00:05:22
22	230	Teagan Balsdon	Western Australia	12:52	00:03:30	00:00:24	00:03:18	00:00:36	00:05:02
23	237	Keziah Wolfe	Victoria	13:09	00:03:39	00:00:25	00:03:15	00:00:36	00:05:12
24	233	Ella Seaburgh	Victoria	13:12	00:03:41	00:00:23	00:03:18	00:00:44	00:05:04
25	255	Lua Wilson	Western Australia	13:18	00:03:32	00:00:26	00:03:08	00:00:31	00:05:40
26	234	Hope Mchenry	Western Australia	13:24	00:03:31	00:00:25	00:03:22	00:00:32	00:05:31
27	241	Neve Turton	Victoria	13:58	00:03:40	00:00:28	00:03:07	00:00:56	00:05:46
28	238	Mia Mcpherson	Western Australia	14:29	00:03:55	00:00:26	00:03:32	00:00:42	00:05:51
29	249	Angelina Ung	Western Australia	15:50	00:03:55	00:00:23	00:03:55	00:00:39	00:06:56

08/09/2022 12:31:06 PM Page 1 of 1